Printing time:10:41
MONDAY, 08.07.2024.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozat Goals it Haf-fooals nFist e BUEES™®  Gaals | Gosle
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00/12205/CFR  [SOCHI TALLERES 3.80(3.70]1.75]5.70 | 2.70 | 10.5 | 4.80 | 1.75| 1.85 | 3.10 | 2.75[5.90 | 5.10] 2.40 | 9.50| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.82 | 2.25|3.15 | 1.75
13:30| 4722 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM GJEONGNAM | 2.55|3.15/2.70]4.20 | 4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.45]|2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 2.60
13:30| 4726 |SKO 2 |ANYANG CHEO.CITY 1.5013.90|6.2512.25|10.03.40|22.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.15]1.72]11.60 | 3.802.75| 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
16:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO DAKLYEH 1.80/3.35|4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.15]2.35]1.826.00|2.65| 11.0[2.05|2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
17:30] 3922 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD PYRAMIDS 6.50|3.80]1.50111.0]2.30123.0|3.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85]9.50 | 9.00[3.0518.0] 1.62 | 4.102.10 | 2.555.40 | 1.65
18:00/ 5666 INOR3 |BRANN Il KVIK HAL. 1.85]3.903.25[2.65|4.90 2.701.35]1.92 1.35]1.55
18:00/5886 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS TUKUMS 2.35/3.40|2.75]3.70 | 4.40]6.758.002.29 | 1.55|2.40| 2.15]3.15|2.65[1.755.50| 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.15
18:00/8813 |[FIN 1 |INTERT. LAHTI 1.5313.90|5.80(2.25|9.003.35|17.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.10 | 1.70] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.70
18:00| 8814 |[FIN 1 |AC OULU SJK 3.25|3.35]2.105.20 | 3.30|9.00 | 5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[4.90 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25]1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
18:30/11298/FIN3B |VJS TPV 1.58 14.30|4.30)2.25|6.00 2.50|1.401.97 1.47 | 1.62
19:00[12027|FIN3B |ILVES K. HJS AKAT. 6.50 | 4.80|1.37|8.50 | 1.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 | 1.45
19:00[12207|NO4G2/0DD GR.II FRAM LAR. 2.70|3.702.2014.20 | 3.30 2.701.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
19:00/3931 [EGY 1 |AHLY C. GEISH 1.2016.25|11.0[1.55]19.0]2.05|65.02.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.27]11.32 | 2.65]3.35| 19.0 1 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.25 | 5.90
19:30[12208/FIN3A |ATLANT.II PPJ HELS. 1.75/4.00 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 5.20 2.3711.45]2.10 1.45]1.72
19:30{12209 CFR  |ZENIT C.ZVEZDA 2.15|3.702.803.40 | 4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.25|2.60|1.82 (5.90|1.92 |6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 1.92 | 2.40
19:30[12210/CFR  |WSG TIROL COPENHAG. 3.70|3.901.75]5.30 | 2.6510.0 | 4.30 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 [ 4.50 | 4.20[2.05 | 7.75] 1.60 | 4.10 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.50 | 1.57
20:00[12211/NO4G3/ASKER SARPS. Il 1.2515.80|8.00f1.52]10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.5211.62
20:00/12214NO4G3 OPPSAL KFUM Il 1.60|4.30|4.20)2.25|5.70 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.37 [ 1.47
20:00| 5403 |SWE 1 |VASTERAS HACKEN 2.70|3.40|2.404.30 | 3.80]8.00 1 7.00 [2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.103.45|3.00/1.82 16.00|1.75|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 ] 2.00 | 1.87
20:00| 5404 |SWE 1 NORRKOP. DJURGARD. 4.603.601.80)7.25/2.75|13.04.90)2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.506.25 |6.25]|2.35 | 11.01.73 | 4.60 [1.68 | 2.05|3.25 | 1.72
20:00| 5605 |NOR 1 |[STROMSG. SANDEF. 1.7513.7014.7012.70 | 7.00 | 4.40 | 14.0]12.41 1 1.50 | 2.25|2.15|2.30 | 2.00] 1.63 | 4.00[2.30 | 11.01.55 | 1.85] 1.60 | 2.95
20:00/ 5608 INOR 1 |KRISTIJA. FREDRIKS. 3.90|3.50]1.95]5.90|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.40]2.45|11.0]|1.87 | 5.60 | 1.78 | 2.25] 3.20 | 2.00
20:00| 5667 INOR3 |VIKING Il V.HAUGES. 1.65|4.40|3.80(2.35|5.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
21:00/11286/ARG4K| DEP.PAR. CLU.LUJAN 4.10/3.10|1.95(7.00|3.20)13.0|6.25]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 8.00 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 10.5] 2.00 | 6.25 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 4.80 | 2.45
21:0012028 ARG4K|CA ATLAS DEP.MUNIZ 2.20|3.30]3.1013.505.1016.50 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|3.35|2.65]1.87 |6.00]2.05 | 7.251.67 | 2.052.00 | 2.65
21:00112029/ISL 2 |THOR GRINDAVIK 1.90/3.80|3.20(2.904.90|4.90|8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.10] 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.82 | 6.75[1.45| 1.65[1.60 | 2.20
21:00112212BRCP |OESTE SAO CAET. 2.35(3.2012.90]3.80|4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90|3.15]2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.452.40 | 2.85
21:45112213 CFR  |AVELEY DAG & RED 4.00/4.00|1.67[5.80|2.45]10.5/4.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]4.80 |4.60]|2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80 |1.52 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.52
22:00/1377 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO ATLE.COL. 1.623.60|5.40(2.50|8.5014.40|17.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.65 | 2.00]1.724.90]2.80 | 12.01.97 | 2.50[1.75] 4.70
22:00/1471 |ARG C |ROSARIO BARRACAS 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5/1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
22:15/8812|ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. KA AKUR. 1.85/3.90|3.2512.65]4.9014.70|8.5012.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.05] 1.55 | 4.10]1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.55[1.47 | 2.00
00:30/1378 |DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. S.LORENZO 2.75/3.15/2.504.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90 ] 4.70 | 3.60[2.15|7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 ] 2.65 | 2.45
02:0012030 BRA 4 |TREM AP SAO RAIM. 1.9513.45/3.60[3.05/5.40/5.60|10.012.111.65|2.70|2.45|2.80 | 2.30]1.72|4.90[2.1519.00 | 1.65|1.90| 1.80 | 2.70
02:0012045BRA 4 |RETRO PE SERGIPE 1.57 1 3.45/6.50[2.45|12.0|4.30|25.0]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.30 | 2.10] 1.82 | 5.40[3.30 | 18.0[2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.00
02:00/1418 |CHI C |LINARES U NUBLENSE 5.80(3.90|1.5319.00|2.25|17.0|3.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25]12.65|12.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 1.55
02:00|1555 |BRA 3 |SAO BERN. BOTAF.PB 1.95/3.20|3.90(3.20|6.50]6.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25]|2.75| 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.30
02:00/ 1556 |BRA 3 |CAXIAS RS REMO 2.15]3.05]3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0 | 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.10 | 2.95[12.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
02:00|1561 |BRA 3 |SAO JOSE FLORES.CE 2.05|3.203.603.35|6.006.25| 10.5]1.60 [ 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
02:00/ 1564 |BRA 2 |AVAI NOVORIZ. 2.05|3.10]3.703.40 | 6.0016.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.8012.00 6.50]2.55|10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
03:00| 1547 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS VILLA N. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00| 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.10 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 2.50 | 3.50




